Appendix “B” to Item 11 of GIC Report 17-001

WESTDALE VILLAGE

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT AREA
PROPOSED 2017 OPERATING BUDGET

Revenue:

BIA Levy

Total Revenue

Expenses:

Staffing

Special Events
Marketing

Office Expenses
Beautification Projects
Casual Labour
Contingency Fund

Total Expenses

$ 125,000

$ 125,000

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

33,000
30,000
28,000
10,000
18,000

2,000

4,000

$ 125,000
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