WESTDALE VILLAGE BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT AREA PROPOSED 2017 OPERATING BUDGET

Revenue:

BIA Levy \$ 125,000

Total Revenue \$ 125,000

Expenses:

Staffing	\$ 33,000
Special Events	\$ 30,000
Marketing	\$ 28,000
Office Expenses	\$ 10,000
Beautification Projects	\$ 18,000
Casual Labour	\$ 2,000
Contingency Fund	\$ 4,000
Total Expenses	\$ 125,000